STADLER RAIL AG

STADLER RAIL AG

ISIN: CH0002178181

Overview

2024/08/16 16:42:08
Price

26.75 CHF
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange SIX
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap (m)

Benchmark SWISS

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 217818

0.19% (0.05)

CH0002178181
SRAIL

Swiss Exchange
CHF

Transport

Stock

2,802 EUR
MARKET INDEX

26.75 CHF (566)
26.80 CHF (51)
26.70 CHF
26.95 CHF
26.60 CHF
26.70 CHF
26.793943 CHF
29,147
780,963.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0002178181&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0002178181&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f1fdbff697e6377827ea3c33608c99878f97a0a38feb0621e9df4028e32111&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44857fd030789c2f1&time=1723906675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfc1483b6ff82f9999e24fce213450a5b1c419fd53869a53576dd19dab9555f8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc2977b3484602034&time=1723906675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9861fe7436124beac2b4a21d0fa838f4b1312c4adfdafd540349f1978996862&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b098563c7418e911d&time=1723906675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c2100042e6769889332a39690d5b457e2f30243c328c849188f0057612d2f46&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=47480ad4936872250&time=1723906675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b0e8b4f03fd9ff7aa8c487f55d7cec2d7443bd2809a95349cc7aed6031763d3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc1df35aec531ec79&time=1723906675&tool=RSC

STADLER RAIL AG

Details
2024/08/16 16:42:08 Sy
Price
26.75 CHF i I.-“I
Difference (7] 0.19% (0.05) A/ | |
45.00 ."I I ,-" \
General attributes | . .'I 1
ISIN CH0002178181 |I i Y A
Symbol SRAIL 40.00 |.' \ 7 A ,,-ﬂlll [
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange ) f.-"' W
Currency CHF Vi II A b
Sector Transport [ i | '
Security type Stock 35.00 Flr\, .'I \ I."I II'-, I.'I I',
Market cap (m) 2,802 EUR L || (SRR LA
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX \, [ I\
30.00 '\I | \any
Market data III || I'-,_ / I'ul
Bid (Bid size) 26.75 CHF (566) | W
Ask (Ask size) 26.80 CHF (51) 25.00
Open 26.70 CHE 10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
High 26.95 CHF
Low 26.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 26.70 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.793943 CHF
Volume (pcs) 29,147
Trading volume 780,963.05 Price data
Number of trades 230 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.28 CHF (71,283)
Last size 28 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.11 CHF (115,137)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.15 CHF (147,121)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.52 CHF (133,246)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 31.10 CHF (2024/01/08)
Perf (%) -3.89% -19.87% -34.43% YTD Low | date 24.70 CHF (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -1.08 -6.62 -14.02 52 Weeks High | date 36.28 CHF (2023/08/31)
Beta 0.81 0.86 0.93 52 Weeks Low | date 24.70 CHF (2024/08/05)
Volatility 2142 2348 26.11

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 16:08 41.72 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 16:42 26.75 CHF
16

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 27.30 CHF

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:50 41.50 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:53 28.00 USD

ERSTE

Group

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.78

0.02

0.01

0.02

Number of
trades

10

230

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0002178181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252277430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252422570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252422570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150896945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346883697

STADLER RAIL AG

Issues 30
Berlin 2019/06/ 08:02 41.32 EUR 0.00 2
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346883697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252277432

STADLER RAIL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

STADLER

Contact Details
STADLER RAIL AG

Ernst-Stadler-Stral3e 1 - 9565 Bussnang
Telefon: +41-71-626-21-20
Fax: +

E-mail: stadler.rail@stadlerrail.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus
Bernsteiner

Ansgar
Brockmeyer

Benjamin
Niederhauser
Daniel Baer
Inigo Parra
Jure Mikolcic
Lucius Gerig
Marc Trippel

Philipp Brunner

Raphael Widmer

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph Franz

Stefan
Asenkerschbaumer

Barbara Egger-
Jenzer

Danijela Karelse
Doris Leuthard

Hans-Peter
Schwald

Kurt Riiegg
Niko Warbanoff

Wojciech
Kostrzewa

Peter Christoph
Spuhler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:stadler.rail@stadlerrail.com
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